

ITEM NO.813

COURT NO.2

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 9700-9701/2013

HON'BLE HIGH COURT OF A.P.TR.REGR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

K.VEERACHARY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

and connected matters

Date : 25-10-2017 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s)

Ms. A. Sumathi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list these matters along with the connected matters
on 28th November, 2017.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR CUM PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER